
Dale Jackson Production Co. 
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 6 056 

Cell # 620 -363 -2683 
Office # 913-795-2991 

Surface: 
20' of 6" 

Cemented: 
5 Sacks 

Hole Size: 
8 3/4" 

Longstring: 
665' 27/8" 8 
Round Pipe 

Cemented: 
80 Sacks 

Hole Size: 
5 5/8" 

SN: 663'FT Packer: TD: 672' FT. 

Log Plugged: Bottom Plug: 

Lease: WENDT 

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services 
OPR #: 3895 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION 
CO. 

I Well 

Well #: 9-14 

Location: SE,NE,NE,SE- S27-T19S- 
R22E 
County: LINN 

FSL: 2145'FT 

FEL: 165'FT 

API#: 15-107-24894-00-00 

Started: 3/11/2014 

Completed: 3/13/2014 

OPR # 	 4339 

TKN BTM 
Depth 

Formation TKN BTM 
Depth 

Formation 

1 TOP SOIL 39 500 LIME (SHALEY) 

8 9 CLAY & Lime 6 506 SHALE (LIMEY) 

19 28 SHALE 1 507 BLACK SHALE 

4 32 LIME 7 514 SHALE 

47 79 SHALE 2 516 LIME 

10 89 LIME 9 525 SHALE 

10 99 SHALE 1 526 COAL 

34 133 LIME 7 533 SHALE 

4 137 SHALE 12 545 LIGHT SANDY SHALE 

3 140 BLACK SHALE 35 580 SHALE 

8 148 SHALE 581 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STREAKS) (FAIR OIL 
SHOW) 

14 162 LIME BEGIN 1 ET  CORE 

2 164 SHALE 2 583 OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED) (SOME SHALE) 

2 166 BLACK SHALE 2 585 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SHOW) (POOR BLEED) 

3 169 LIME 1 586 LIME (SANDY) (NO OIL) 

4 173 SHALE (LIMEY) 2.5 588.5 OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED) (SOME SHALE) 

4 177 LIME 2.5 591 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 

1 178 BLACK SHALE 6 597 SANDY SHALE 

11 189 LIGHT SANDY SHALE 4 601 SHALE 

108 297 SHALE 1 602 COAL 

12 309 LIGHT SANDY SHALE 13 615 SHALE 

19 328 SHALE 2 617 LIME 

5 333 BLACK SHALE 2 619 BLACK SHALE 

5 338 LIME 6 625 LIGHT SHALE 

16 354 SHALE 12 637 LIGHT SANDY SHALE 

12 366 LIME BEGIN 2N0  CORE 

2 368 SHALE (LIMEY) 2.5 639.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 

5 373 LIGHT SHALE .5 640 SHALE 

3 376 SAND (SHALEY) (ODOR) (VERY SLIGHT 
OIL SHOW) 

2 642 BLACK SAND (GAS & SOME WATER) (NO OIL) 

2 378 SAND (SOME SHALE) (ODOR) (VERY 
SLIGHT OIL SHOW) 

11 653 SANDY SHALE 

3 381 SANDY SHALE(SAND STREAK)(OIL 
SHOW) 

2 655 DARK SHALE 

3 384 SANDY SHALE TD 672 BLACK SHALE 

9 393 SAND(SHALEY)(NO ODOR) 

10 403 SANDY SHALE(DRY SAND STREAKS) 

13 416 SHALE SET SURFACE — 11:30 AM — 3/11/14 

2 418 COAL CALLED IN 9:20 AM — TALKED TO BROOKE 

7 425 SHALE LONGSTRING — 665' FT 2 7/8" 8 ROUND PIPE 

6 431 LIME SET 11:00 AM — 3/13/14 

6 437 SHALE(LIMEY) CALLED IN 10:00 AM - TALKED TO BROOKE 

7 445 SHALE 

3 448 LIME 

3 451 BLACK SHALE 

10 461 SHALE 



Dale Jackson Production CO. 

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 

Cell # 620-363-2683 

Office # 913-795-2991 

Well #: 9-14 

Location: SE,NE,NE,SE,S27,T19S,R22E 

County: LINN 

Lease : WENDT 

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC 

OPR #: 3895 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. 

OPR #: 4339 

FSL: 2145' FT 

FEL: 165'FT. 

Core Run #1 API#: 15-107-24894-00-00 

Started: 3/11/14 

Completed: 3/13/14 

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth 

0 581 0:00 

OIL SAND (FAIR BLEED) (SOME SHALE) 583' FT 
1 582 1:0 0 1 

2 583 2:30 1. 5 

584 4:30 2 
SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SHOW) (POOR BLEED) 585' FT 

4 585 7:00 2.5 

LIME (SANDY) (NO OIL) 586' FT 

5 586 8:45 1.75 

6 587 9:45 1 
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED) 588.5' FT 

7 588 11:00 1.25 

8 589 12:45 1.75 

OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 591' FT 
9 590 15:00 2.25 

10 591 17:30 2.5 

1 1 592 20:00 2.5 
SANDY SHALE 

12 593 22:30 2.5 

13 594 25:30 3 

14 595 28:00 2.5 

15 596 31:00 3 

16 597 33:30 2.5 

17 

18 

19 

20 



Dale Jackson Production Co. 

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 

Cell # 620-363-2683 

Office ft 913-795-2991 

Well #: 9-14 

Location: SE,NE,NE,SE,S27,T19S,R22E 

County: LINN 

Lease : WENDT 

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC 

OPR #: 3895 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. 

OPR #: 4339 

FSL: 2145' FT 

FEL: 165'FT. 

API#: 15-107-24894-00-00 

Started: 3/11/14 

Completed: 3/13/14 

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth 

0 639 0:00  	OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 639.5' FT 

1 640 1:30 1.5 SHALE 640' FT 

2 641 4:00 2.5 
BLACK SAND (GAS & SOME WATER) (NO OIL) 642' FT 

3 642 6:00 2 

4 643 9:00 3 
SANDY SHALE 

5 644 11:30 2.5 

6 645 14:30 3 

7 646 17:30 3 

8 647 20:30 3 

9 648 23:30 3 

10 649 26:30 3 

11 650 29:00 2.5 

12 651 31:30 2.5 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Core Run #2 
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